IMPORTANT DATES

9 WINTER WEEKEND 2026
February 14-16, 2026

f % Winter Weekend is a discipleship retreat
B open to 6th-12th grade students. Students

OUR PURPOSE

Here at VRSM we hope each student can Belong, Grow,

and Serve. We aim to connect students in significant

are hosted in homes all around Coppell for a
weekend focused on worship, Bible study,
and building community. More info at

relationships and develop a community of worship, e

| VALLEY RANCH STUDENT MINISTRIES [

leading students to become disciples for Christ and vrbc.net/ww?26.

VRSM SUMMER INFO MEETING
Sunday, February 1

equipping them to share their faith with others.

VALLEY MISSION TRIP
Saturday, March 14 - Thursday, March 19

BELONG

By creating a safe space for students to seek

MIDDLE SCHOOL RETREAT

Saturday, April 11

oin us for our Middle School Retreat on Saturday, April 11! It's
going to be a packed day of worship, community, and camp-filled
fun at Mt. Lebanon Retreat Center in Cedar Hill. Sign up today to

GR ow join us!
86:12 MISSION TRIP PREP NIGHTS
Wednesday, May 27 | Saturday, June 20

connection and relationships, our hope is to give

each student a place to belong.

Through Grow Groups, MDWK Bible Study, and

serving together in Family Groups, our goal is to ENCOUNTER WEEK (CAMP)

S

develop intentional disciples of Christ.

SERVE

As we grow, our calling is to share the love of Jesus

Monday, June 1 - Friday, June 5
VBS

Monday, June 9 - Thursday, June 12

86:12 MISSION TRIP

Sunday, June 21 - Friday, June 26

VRSM STAFF

A &
; ". CALEB WADE
3 B Student Pastor
PN . cwade@vrbce.net
.n!-i; FithE' i

“’% ‘ KASSIDY TURNER

out of an outpouring of the grace we have already

received in Christ.

|

Student Ministry Associate
W kturner@vrbc.net

SPRING 2026
CALENDAR INFORMATION

GET CONNECTED

@ vrbc.net/students 14 vrbcstudents

For VRSM news and updates, text VRSM
t0 972-346-1632.




SUNDAY MORNING | 11 AM

WEDNESDAY NIGHTS | MS 6-8 PM, HS 7-9 PM

m Overtime m Family Group Night

m Grow Group MDWK
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